
2021-2022 School Calendar

Summary of Calendar:
Hours. in classroom:
First Semester 537.75
Second Semester 628.5
TOTAL Hours                    1166.25

CALENDAR LEGEND

Begin/End
Six Weeks
Quarter
Trimester
Holidays
Vacation Days

Red, bolded numbers indicate early
dismissal at 2:15 pm.

HOLIDAYS:

Labor Day (9/6)
Thanksgiving Day (11/23)
New Year’s Day (1/1)
Memorial Day (5/30)

August 2021 Student
/Hours

M T W Th F
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27 32.5 32.5

30 31 13.5 46

September 2021
1 2 3 19 65

6 7 8 9 10 25.75 90.75

13 14 15 16 17 32.5 123.25

20 21 22 23 24 32.5 155.75

27 28 29 30 25.75 181.5

October 2021
1 0 181.5

4 5 6 7 8 32.5 214

11 12 13 14 15 32.5 246.5

18 19 20 21 22 32.5 279

25 26 27 28 29 32.5 311.5

November 2021
1 2 3 4 5 31.25 342.75

8 9 10 11 12 32.5 375.25

15 16 17 18 19 32.5 407.75

22 23 24 25 26 13.5 421.25

29 30 13.5 434.75

December 2021
1 2 3 19 453.75

6 7 8 9 10 32.5 486.25

13 14 15 16 17 32.5 518.75

20 21 22 23 24 19 537.75

27 28 29 30 31 0

January 2022
3 4 5 6 7 32.5 563.5

10 11 12 13 14 32.5 596

17 18 19 20 21 32.5 .628.5

24 25 26 27 28 32.5 661

31 6.75 667.75

February 2022
1 2 3 4 25.75 693.5

7 8 9 10 11 32.5 726

14 15 16 17 18 32.5 758.5

21 22 23 24 25 25.75 784.25

28 6.75 791

March 2022
1 2 3 4 25.75 816.75

7 8 9 10 11 31.25 848

14 15 16 17 18 0 848

21 22 23 24 25 32.5 880.5

28 29 30 31 25.75 906.25

April 2022
1 6.75 913

4 5 6 7 8 32.5 945.5

11 12 13 14 15 32.5 978

18 19 20 21 22 25.75 1003.75

25 26 27 28 29 32.5 1036.25

May 2022
2 3 4 5 6 32.5 1068.75

9 10 11 12 13 32.5 1101.25

16 17 18 19 20 32.5 1133.75

23 24 25 26 27 32.5 1166.25

30 31
June 2022

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11

1080 Hours Calendar

August 17- New Teacher Orientation
August 18-20- Staff PD Days
August 23- First Day of School

September 6- Labor Day (No School)

October 1- PD Day (No School)

November 2 & 4- P/T Conferences
2:15 pm dismissal

November  5- No School (Comp Day)

November 24- No School
November 25-26 Thanksgiving (No School)

December 23-31 Winter Break (No School)

January 3 (No School) Teacher Workday

February 4   PD Day (No School)

March 8 & 10- P/T Conferences
2:15 pm dismissal

March 11  No School (Comp Day)

March 14-18 Spring Break

April 22- PD Day (No School)

May 27- Last Day of School
1:00 pm dismissal


